Datasheet

Product number:: 6020105

Internal micrometers, 3-point ULTRA active in box
with tungsten carbide meas. faces, including setting ring
6-8/0,001/55mm

Product 6020105 .

number:

EAN/ 4066918101907 5.
RS
GTIN: :

Customs 90173000

code:

)

Delivery Parcel delivery service

method:

Weight: 0.2kg ;I S

Product description

« Works standard

« Satin chrome reading parts

« Tungsten carbide-tipped measuring faces
« Spindle pitch 0.5mm

« Sturdy ratchet

6020100 - 6020104: 2-point measurement
6020105 - 6020119: 3-point measurement

Delivered in a case, including setting ring
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Datasheet

Product number:: 6020105

Technical Data

Size:

Article no.:
Brand:

Accuracy:
Measuring depth:
Measuring range:
Reading:

Reading parts:
Setting ring:

Size A:

Spindle pitch:
Weight:

6-8/0,001/55mm
6020105

ULTRA

0,004mm

55mm

6-8mm

0,001Tmm

Satin chrome plated
@ 6mm

1,4mm

0,5mm

0.2kg
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